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Shot Put
1 | George Darany CcC
2 | Gary Wallace Stev
3 | Konrad Neumann (10) DHS
4 | Justin D’Agostino CcC
5 | Mike Festian (10) DHS
6 | Armen Nercesian cC
7 | John Godslewski CcVv
8 | Ryan Tilney (10) DHS
9 | Nick Moore (9) Stev
10 |Richard Cameroon CV
11 | Jack Robin WM
12 | Brian Mason (9) DHS
13 | Clay Behrman CcC
14 | James Ross WM
15 | John Kulasa Stev
16 | Devin Jones-Strayton Rose
17 | Chad Oldenkamp (9) DHS
Long Jump
1 | Duane Waldorf (10) LV
2 |Nathan Mosher (9) WM
3 |Ben Mott (10) WM
4 | Paul Miller (9) Ccv
5 | John Strong (9) Stev
6 | Jeremiah Barry (10) CC
7 |Jason Blacha (10) CcC
8 | Donald Lathem (9) LV
9 |Joe Cuniberti (9) DHS
10 | David Boseski Stev
11 |Greg Wehrwein (9) DHS
12 | Phil Madurski (9) Stev
13 | Joseph Wenderski (9) |CC
14 | Robert Letosky (10) DHS
15 | Charles Dougan (9) [CV
16 | Tyler Connors (9) DHS
High Jump
1 |Donny Waldorf (10) LV
2 | Kevin Foy (10) WM
3 | Nick Culbertson (10) DHS
4 | Joe Cuniberti (9) DHS
5 | Nyles Wynn (9) WM
6 | Dan Pifko (10) Ccv

41°11.5”
38’10~
35 4.75”
35’47
347
34’ 6.75”
33’107
32°9”
32°3.5”
32’ 1.5”
31’5~
29’ 6”
29’ 3”
25°7.25”
24° 10~
23’ 8.5”
19° 4»

18°11”
18°6”
17°5”
16> 9”
16> 5”
16> 2”
15°9”
15° 4.5
15° 17
15’17
14> 6”
14> 3.5”
13’10~
137 3”
137 2.5”
10> 8”

5°5”
5°5”
517
517
411~
4> 9”

Spring Break Classic
9" -10"" Invite
Boys Results

Pole Vault

1 | Cody Morgan (10) DHS
2 | Eric Slivik (10) DHS
3 | Donny Waldorf (10) LV
4 | Casey Palermino (10) LV
5 | Shaun Russo (10) Stev
6 | Eric Fredlund (10) DHS
7 | Eric Lubeck WM
8 | Tim Havern WM
9 | Nick Bondy (9) WM
10 | Robert Letosky (10) DHS
11 | Hunter Karam (9) DHS
12 | Jonathan O’Hara (9) |Stev
Discus

1 George Darany CcC
2 |Ryan Tilney (10) DHS
3 | Gary Wallace Stev
4 | Justin D’ Agostino CcC
5 | Armen Nercesian CcC
6 Mike Festian (10) DHS
7 James Ross WM
8 Devin Jones-Strayton |Rose
9 | Jack Robin WM
10 |Clay Behrman CC
11 | Konrad Neumann (10) DHS
12 | Richard Cameroon Ccv
13 | Brian Mason (9) DHS
14 | John Godslewski Ccv
15 | John Kulasa Stev
16 Shabaz Randawa Stev

12° 0~
9’ 0”
9 0”
86”7
807
807
807
707
707
NH

NH

119’ 17
113’ 5”
93>2”
92> 8
90’ 11~
84> 0”
82’ 6”
772
73> 3”
72> 117
677
66’ 9”
657
64’ 67
58> 4”
44> 3~
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100 Meter Dash(FAT)

Prelim #1

~N o O WN P

Justin Desantis (10)
Brandon Hein (10)
Mike Spuller

Eric Kusak (10)
Steve Corpus (9)
Tim Ashman

Paul Jaboro (9)

Prelim #2

~N oo, WN

Lathem Donald (9)
Brendan Turner (9)

Robert Patterson (10)

Jason Blacha (10)
Jeremy Nafus (10)
Jacob Dahl (9)
Prel Dushaj (9)

Prelim #3

OB WN PP

Paul Miller (9)
Alex Koslowski
Jullian K. (9)

Trevor Charbeneau (9)

D.J. Line (9)
Jevone Rayes (9)

FINALS

N OB WN P

Justin Desantis (10)
Lathem Donald (9)
Paul Miller (9)
Mike Spuller
Brandon Hein (10)
Alex Kosolwski

Robert Patterson (10)

Brendan Turner (9)

LV
DHS
CcC
CcVv
WM
Rose
Stev

CcVv
MT.C

DHS
WM
Stev

Ccv

LV

DHS
WM
Stev

LV
CcVv
cC
DHS
cC
MT.C
CVv

11.83
12.292
12.297
12.30
13.00
13.60
14.04

12.08
12.24
12.70
12.75
12.95
13.39
14.19

11.96
12.38
12.62
12.77
13.50
14.72

11.92
12.12
12.17
12.46
12.53
12.59
12.69
13.24
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Exhibition Ht #1

O~NO OB WNE

Zach Thacker (10)
Connor Hunter (9)

Anthony Guzzardo (10) LV

Isaac Yousif
Anthony Fiore
Renna Esho
Kyle Baisder

Maurice Williams (9)

Exhibition Ht #2

O ~NO OB WN -

David Cole (9)
Ryan Hayes

Remel Barbee
David Bosleski
Andrew Thomson
Charles Dougan (9)
Tyler Conners (9)

Stev

CcC
WM
Stev
CcC
CcVv
DHS

Brandon Cybak-Vertin LV

Exhibition Ht #3

ONO OB WN P

Justin D’ Agostino
Vincenzo Demaria
Blake Doetsch
Scott Kraust

Tim Szymanski (9)
Jimmy Tipling
Tim Crawford (10)
Brad Kaschalk

Exhibition Ht #4

O ~NO OB WN P

Mario Thomas
Derek Allison (9)
Eric Slivik (10)
Clay Behrman
Justin Mjuyen
Arjun Munot
Eric Abate (9)
Rafee Mjah

Exhibition Ht #5

1

2
3
4

Dan Pifko (10)
Jimmy Haubert
Ben Cantrell
Adam Connelly

CcC
CcC
CVv
CcVv
DHS
WM
WM
WM

CcVv

DHS
DHS
CcC

WM
WM
DHS
WM

CVv
cC
WM
WM

12.63
13.10
13.77
13.79
14.42
14.50
15.22
15.50

13.02
13.39
13.58
13.92
13.93
14.18
14.39
17.83

12.30
12.99
13.44
13.49
13.54
13.81
14.29
15.07

12.83
13.30
13.35
13.50
14.10
14.71
14.84
15.39

13.49
14.66
15.71
17.28
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High Hurdles(FAT)

Prelim #1

1 Duane Waldorf (10) LV
2 |Dakota Sutton (10) MT.C
3 Shawn Russo (10) Stev
4 Nick Bondy (9) WM
5 Justin Vollbach (10) DHS
6 Matt Jundy (9) WM
7 Josh Coles Rose
Prelim #2

1  Jason Stafford (10) DHS
2 John Kolonowski (9) Stev
3 Nyles Wynn (9) WM
4  |Allen Scott Rose
5 Joe Cuniberti (9) DHS
6 Devon Corderre Rose
7  Brett Cimino (9) Stev

Exhibition Ht #1

1 Casey Palermino (10) LV
2  Tim Havern WM
3 Andrew Lyons (9) Stev
4  Seth Boehnlein Stev
5  [Eric Lubeck WM
6 |DJCherry LV
FINALS

1 |Duane Waldorf (10) LV
2 |Dakota Sutton (10) MT.C
3 Jason Stafford (10) DHS
4 Nyles Wynn (9) WM
5 John Kolonowski (9) Stev
6 Nick Bondy (9) WM
7 Shawn Russo (10) Stev
8 Allen Scott Rose

16.55
17.15
18.24
18.26
18.32
18.51
19.12

18.48
18.89
19.17
19.82
19.94
21.27
21.79

20.54
20.85
20.87
20.92
22.07
22.54

16.39
17.89
18.01
18.65
18.73
18.95
19.05
20.60

Spring Break Classic
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200 Meter Dash(FAT)

Prelim#1

1 |Randall Hamlin (10) |CC
2 Donny Waldorf (10) LV
3 Paul Miller (9) CcVv
4 |Ali Abboud (9) Stev
5 Zack Theime (10) DHS
6  Scottie Simcox (9) WM
Prelim# 2

1 Eric Kusak (10) CVv
2 |Brandon Hein (10) DHS
3 |Cody Ciaramitaro (9) Stev
4 Geofrey Scofield (10) Stev
5 |Robert Patterson (10) MT.C
6  Jeff Clark (10) CcC
7  Tim Crawford (10) WM
Prelim# 3

1 Ben Mott (10) WM
2  Dominic Salinas (10) CC
3 Trevor Charbeneau (9) DHS
4 |Connor Hunter (9) CcVv
5 Tim Ashman Rose
FINALS

Randall Hamlin (10) CC
Danny Waldorf (10) LV
Ben Mott (10) WM
Eric Kusak (10) CcVv

Dominic Salinas (10) CC

Brandon Hein (10) DHS
Zack Theime (10) DHS
Trevor Charbeneau (9) DHS

O ~NOY O WN -

24.36
24.73
24.99
25.68
25.70
29.27

25.09
25.31
25.86
25.93
26.31
26.69
29.58

24.48
24.73
25.59
25.62
27.35

24.15
24.77
24.90
25.50
25.19
25.72
25.73
26.31
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200 Meter Dash(FAT)

Exhibition Ht #1

O ~NO OB WN PP

Zach Thacker (10)
Brenden Turner (9)
Jacob Dahl (9)
Anthony Fiore
Andrew Edillo
Jimmy Haulbert
Adam Connelly

Brandon Cybak-Vertin

Exhibition Ht #2

ONOO OB WN P

David Cote

Austin Ritz (10)
Vincenzo Demaria
Nick Moore (9)
Tom Dabkowski
Joel Savalle
Charles Dougan (9)
Ben Cintrell

Exhibition Ht #3

O ~NO OB WN P

Jeremy Nafus (10)
Blake Doetsch
Remel Barbee
Eric Slivik (10)
Scott Krause
Jimmy Tipling
Tyler Conners (9)
Rafee Mjah

Exhibition Ht #4

O NO OB WN PP

Mario Thomas
Dereck Allison (9)
Geoff Zaleski

Matt Woods
Eric Abate (9)
Kyle Najy
Erik Kurcz

Exhibition Ht #5

Gl W N -

Tim Szymanski (9)

Joesph Wenderski (9)

Averett Barksdale
Greg Wehrwein (9)
Aaron Walters

CcVv
CcVv
WM
LV
CcC
cC
WM

Ccv

CcC
Stev
CcC
CcC
CV
WM

DHS
Ccv

WM
DHS
CcVv

WM
DHS
WM

CV
DHS
cC

CcC
DHS
CcC
cC

DHS

CcC
DHS
cC

24.90
27.65
27.77
28.27
29.07
29.47
36.85
38.57

25.95
26.32
26.42
26.75
27.25
27.79
30.19
33.01

26.47
26.69
27.00
27.42
27.74
27.80
30.36
32.32

26.24
27.27
27.37
27.42
27.91
30.38
31.44
33.28

26.60
27.22
28.07
28.34
29.63
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3200 Meter Relay

Catholic Central
Dakota

Lakeview

Roseville

Warren Mott

Vince Ferranti (10)
Stephen Orr (9)
Jose Rico (10)

Nick Culbertson (10)
Bryce Holcomb (10)

Frank Woo (10)
Jake Lambert (10)
Mike Memetaj (9)
Jordan Zalenko
Devon Harrah
Allen Scott

Pat Potestato

Eni Bogdani(9)

Jonathan Tockstein(10)
John Worthington (9)

Kyle Jones (10)

800 Meter Relay

1

Catholic Central

Lakeview

Stevenson

Dakota

Warren Mott

9:01.2
9:03.7

9:09.2

9:22.9

9:59.0

George Darany 1:38.6
Randall Hamlin (10)
Dominic Salinas (10)
Jerimiah Barry (10)
Duane Waldorf (10)
Justin Desantis (10)
Lathem Donald (9)
Donny Waldorf (10)
Cody Ciaramitaro (9) 1:40.5
Nick Moore (9)

Ali Abboud (9)

Jonathan Strong (9)

Trevor Charbeneau (9) (1:41.5
Brandon Hein (10)
Zach Theime (10)
Cody Morgan (10)
Ben Mott (10)
Kevin Foy (10)
Shane Strawska (9)
Steve Corpus (9)

1:39.2

1:42.7
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1600 Meter Run

O o N ol WN P
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= o

Mackenzie Boyd

Bryce Holcombe (10) LV

Lukas Zwalilko (9)
Ryan Boyd

Devon Harrah

Eni Bogdani (9)
Evan Badge
Matthew Koziara

Brandon Dargis (10)

Kyle Jones (10)
Mitchell Rozman

CcC 4:51.6

4:56.3
Stev 5:00.1
CcC 5:04.4
Rose 5:09.1
WM 5:11.0
CcC 5:14.8
CcC 5:15.2
Stev 5:18.7
WM 5:21.2
cC 5:22.5

400 Meter Relay

1

Warren Mott

Chippewa Valley

Catholic Central

Lakeview

Dakota

Stevenson

Nathan Mosheer (9)
Shane Strawska (9)
Ben Mott (10)
Nyles Wynn (9)
Brendan Turner (9)
David Cole (9)
Connor Hunter (9)
Paul Miller (9)
Alex Koslowski
Mike Spuller

Jason Blacha (10)
Jeff Clark (10)
Justin Desantis (10)
Jullian K. (9)
Anthony Guzzardo (10)
Lathem Donald (9)
Trevor Charbeneau (9)
Brandon Hein (10)
Zach Theime (10)
Jeremy Nafus (10)
Prel Dushaj (9)
Jevone Rayes (9)
Paul Jaboro (9)
Geoff Scofield (10)

Spring Break Classic

46.8

47.1

48.4

49.2

50.1

54.9

9* .10*" Invite
Boys Results

400 Meter Dash(FAT)

Heat #1

Kevin Foy (10)
Wale Edu (9)
Zack Thacker (10)
Austin Ritz (10)
Nathan Mosher (9)
DJ Line (9)

~N o oW

Heat #2

Frank Woo (10)
Eric Kusak (10)
Jonathan Strong (9)
Nick Moore (9)
Maljon Reynolds
Joel Savalle

Robert Letosky (10)

Heat #3

Pat Potestato
Ryan Hayes

Tom Dabkowski
Justin Nguyen
David Boseski
Scottie Simcox (9)
Aaron Walters
Erik Kurcz

~N o ORI WN -

ONOO OB WN P

Heat #4

Jeremiah Barry (10)
Jimmy Tipling
Isaac Yousif
Jimmy Haulbert
Geoff Zaleski
Andrew Edillo
Brad Kaschalk
Adam Connelly

O ~NO OB WN -

Heat #5

Mario Thomas
Andrew Thompson
Dan Pifko (10)
Averett Barksdale
Arjun Munot

Kyle Nagy

OO WN -

Maurice Williams (9)

WM

WM
WM
Stev

LV
CVv
Stev
Stev
Mt. C
CcC
DHS

Rose
CcC
CcC
WM
Stev
WM
CcC
CcC

CC
WM
Stev
CcC
CcC
CcC
WM
WM

Ccv
CcC
Ccv
CC
WM
CC

56.61 4"
56.86
57.14
59.11
60.84
63.84
69.84

55.79 2"
56.21 3"
56.72 5"
58.78
59.34
60.86
66.47

54.40 1°
60.29
62.61
63.14
64.64
66.29
70.90
73.50

61.66
61.87
62.94
63.29
63.32
66.73
67.96
90.55

60.73
62.57
63.73
66.01
69.04
74.64
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300 Meter Hurdles(FAT)
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Heat #1

[Sa RN NN O RN R

Devon Corderre

Seth Boehnlein
Joseph Wenderski (9)
Eric Lubeck

Tim Havern

Heat #2

O ~NO OB WN PP

Josh Coles

Andrew Lyons (9)
Scott Kujawa (10)
Jon Kolanowski (9)
Josh Shaver (10)
Joe Cuniberti (9)
Justin Vollbach (10)
Brett Cimino (9)

Heat #3

O N OB WN P

Duane Waldorf (10)
Dakota Sutton (10)
Jason Stafford (10)
Allen Scott

Casey Palermino (10)

800 Meter Run

O O N OB WNIPF

A =
o

Pat Potestato
Brandon Dargis (10)
Ryan Doyle

Kyle Jones (10)
Jacob Lambert (10)
Devon Harrah

Alex Lyons

Eni Bogdani (9)
Robert Cernak
Ryan Plonka (9)
Jack O’Conner (10)

Rose
Stev
CcC

WM
WM

Rose
Stev
CcC

Stev

DHS
DHS
Stev

Mt. C
DHS
Rose

WM
WM
WM

Rose
Stev
CcC
WM
LV
Rose
CcC
WM
CcC
LV
Ccv

51.54
53.36
54.18
55.37
56.05

48.82
48.87
49.31
49.79
51.31
52.70
54.71
56.08

44.97
46.09
46.62
47.16
48.62
48.79
50.99
54.46

2:18.6
2:19.6
2:20.7
2:20.9
2:21.1
2:23.5
2:23.5
2:23.7
2:25.7
2:29.9
2:30.5

Spring Break Classic
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3200 Meter Run

ONOO OB WN P

Nick Culbertson (10) DHS 11:01
Vince Ferranti (10) DHS 11:12
Lukas Zwallilki (9) Stev 11:17
John Worthington (9) WM 11:53

Calvin Miller (9)
Stephen Orr (9)

cVv 12:04
DHS  12:04

Jonathan Tockstein (10) WM 12:32

Jacob Weiss (9)

CVv 12:44

1600 Meter Relay

1

Lakeview

Roseville

Dakota

Warren Mott

Stevenson

Bryce Holcomb (10)
Frank Woo (10)
Justin Desantis (10)
Casey Palermino (10)
Josh Coles

Devon Harrah

Allen Scott

Pat Potestato

Cody Morgan (10)
Nick Culbertson (10)
Zach Theime (10)
Mac McDowell (9)
Nathan Mosher (9)
Matt Jundy (9)

Kyle Jones (10)
Kevin Foy (10)
Jonathan Strong (9)
Cody Ciaramitaro (9)
Ali Abboud (9)

Prel Dushaj (9)

3:54.9

3:55.8

3:58.1

4:03.0

4:05.2



